



**Quicksilver Lubrication/Sealant
 Application Points**

-  2-4-C With Teflon (92-825407A12)
-  Loctite 271 (Obtain Locally)

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		12022A22	BRACKET ASSEMBLY	1	(BLACK)	
1		12022A23	BRACKET ASSEMBLY	1	(GRAY)	
2	10	14000	SCREW (3/8-24 X 1-1/4 IN.)	1		
3	11	34863	NUT	1		
4	16	822320	STUD (5/16 X 2-1/2)	2		
5		822263	SPACER	1		
6	12	814806	WASHER	2		
7	11	35814	NUT	2		
8		12105	GROMMET	1		
9	84	12649A	HARNESS ASSEMBLY	1	(22 IN.)	
9	84	12649A	HARNESS ASSEMBLY	1	(33 IN.)	
10	87	88107A	KEY SWITCH	1	(KEYS LISTED UNDER KEY CH# 1	
11	11	93543	NUT	1		
12		13541	PLUG	1	(ELECTRIC)	
13		12015A	COVER	1		
14	10	812832	SCREW (10-16 X 1/2)	6		
15	19	12014	PLUG	1	(NON POWER TRIM)	
16	87	11083A	STOP SWITCH ASSEMBLY	1		
17		15920A54	LANYARD	1		
18		12044	RETAINER	1		
19	10	40003	SCREW (M8 X 1.25 X 50)	1		
20	14	42981	TAB WASHER	1		
21	23	42992	BUSHING	2		
22		12021A	SHIFT LEVER	1	(BLACK)	
22		12021A	SHIFT LEVER	2	(GRAY)	
23	12	815351	WASHER	1		
24	16	58152	STUD (3/8-24 X 1-1/8)	1		
25		98530	KNOB	1		
26		49563	SHIFT ROD	1		1
27		48419	ROD END	1		
28	23	26856	BUSHING	1		
29	12	29245	WASHER	1		
30	18	25191	COTTER PIN	1		
31		12016A	DETENT ASSEMBLY	1		
32	87	14645A	TRIM SWITCH	1	POWER TRIM	
33		49440	NUT	1	POWER TRIM	
34	84	815851A	STOP HARNESS	1	MANUAL	
35	84	821028A	CABLE	1	MANUAL	
36		815803	PLUG	1	MANUAL	
37		816051A	HORN	1		
38		11149A	CABLE	1		